HD2102.1, HD2102.2
HD40.1 SWD10
4
The HD2102.1 and HD2102.2 are portable instruments with a large LCD display. They
measure illuminance, luminance, par and irradiance (across VIS-NIR, UVA, UVB and UVC
spectral regions or measurement of irradiance effective according to the UV action curve).
The probes are equipped with the SICRAM automatic detection module: in addition to
detection, the unit of measurement selection is also automatic. The factory calibration data

probe irradiance from blue light used in the treatment of neonatal jaundice.
8
ORDERING CODES:
HD2102.1: The kit consists of the instrument HD2102.1, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries,
operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM
website. Probes and cable must be ordered separately.
HD2102.2: The kit consists of the HD2102.2 datalogger, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries,
operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM
website, USB cable CP23. Probes and cable must be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
C.206: Cable for the connection of the instrument HD21…1 to the PC USB ports directly.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 230Vac/12Vdc-1000mA mains voltage.
HD40.1: Portable, serial input, 24 column thermal printer, 58mm paper width.
Probes complete with SICRAM module
LP471PHOT: Photometric probe for measuring ILLUMINANCE complete with SICRAM
module, spectral response in agreement with standard photopic vision, Class B
according to CIE n°69, diffuser for cosine correction. Measurement range: 0.10
lux…200·103 lux.
LP471LUM2: Photometric probe for measuring LUMINANCE complete with SICRAM
module, spectral response in agreement with standard photopic vision, vision angle
2°. Measurement range: 1.0 cd/m2…2000·103 cd/m2.
LP471PAR: Quantum radiometric probe for the measurement of the photon flow across
the chlorophyll range PAR (Photosynthetically Active Radiation 400nm…700nm)
complete with SICRAM, measurement in μmol·m-2s-1, diffuser for cosine correction.
Measurement range: 0.10μmol·m-2s-1…10·103μmol·m-2s-1.
LP471RAD: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE equipped with SICRAM
module; in the 400nm…1050nm spectral range, diffuser for cosine correction.
Measurement range: 1.0·10-3W/m2…2000W/m2.
LP471UVA: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE equipped with SICRAM
module; in the 315nm…400nm, peak 360nm, UVA spectral range, quartz diffuser
for cosine correction. Measurement range: 1.0·10-3W/m2…2000 W/m2.
LP471UVB: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE equipped with SICRAM
module, in the 280nm…315nm, peak 305nm ... 310nm, UVB spectral range, quartz
diffuser for cosine correction. Measurement range: 1.0·10-3W/m2…2000 W/m2.
LP471UVC: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE equipped with SICRAM
module, in the 220nm…280nm, peak 260nm, UVC spectral range, quartz diffuser
for cosine correction. Measurement range: 1.0·10-3W/m2…2000 W/m2.
LP471BLUE: Radiometric probe for measuring IRRADIANCE (W/m2) in spectral band of
blue light equipped with SICRAM module. Spectral range: 380 nm…550 nm, quartz
diffuser for cosine correction. Measurement range: 1.0·10‑3Weff /m2 … 2000 Weff
/m2.
LP471P-A: Combined probe for measuring ILLUMINANCE (lux), with standard photopic
response, and IRRADIANCE (μW/cm2) in the UVA spectral range (315...400 nm, with
peak at 360 nm). Both the sensors are equipped with diffuser for the correction
according to the cosine law.